
GOLF
SERVICES

SINGLE LESSON
3 PACK
6 PACK
10 PACK

$79.99
$219.99
$399.99
$599.99

LESSONS

*Individual prices may vary. See a Teammate for details. Golf services may vary by location.

REPAIRS*
$3.99

$19.99
$119.99

$7.99
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99

$31.99
$5.99

$14.99
$19.99
$5.99

GRIP INSTALL
SHAFT INSTALL
SHAFT INSTALL SET OF 8
LENGTHEN SHAFT
SHORTEN SHAFT
SAVE GRIP
LOFT/LIE ADJUSTMENT
LOFT/LIE SET OF 8
PUTTER LIE ADJUSTMENT
SAVE SHAFT
REPLACE SPIKES
LONG/BELLY PUTTER GRIP INSTALL

SIMULATOR RENTAL

30 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

$29.99
$49.99

YOUTH LESSONS
13 - 18 YEARS OLD

SINGLE LESSON
3 PACK
6 PACK
10 PACK

$49.99
$129.99
$229.99
$329.99

SINGLE LESSON
3 PACK
6 PACK
10 PACK

$29.99
$79.99

$149.99
$229.99

12 AND UNDER

Other packages available. Ask Teammate for more details.

FULL SET FITTING
IRON FITTING
DRIVER FITTING
LONG GAME FITTING / 
GAPPING ANALYSIS
WEDGE FITTING & GAPPING
PUTTER FITTING
BALL FITTING

CERTIFIED FITTINGS

$279.99
$99.99
$79.99
$69.99

$59.99
$59.99
$19.99

*Available in select stores.
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