



## **REPAIRS\***

► GRIP INSTALL	\$3.99
► SHAFT INSTALL	\$19.99
► SHAFT INSTALL SET OF 8	\$119.99
► LENGTHEN SHAFT	\$7.99
► SHORTEN SHAFT	\$5.99
► SAVE GRIP	\$5.99
► LOFT/LIE ADJUSTMENT	\$4.99
► LOFT/LIE SET OF 8	\$31.99
► PUTTER LIE ADJUSTMENT	\$5.99
► SAVE SHAFT	\$14.99
► REPLACE SPIKES	\$19.99
► LONG/BELLY PUTTER GRIP INSTA	<b>LL</b> \$5.99

\*Individual prices may vary. See a Teammate for details. Golf services may vary by location.

# **CERTIFIED FITTINGS**

\$279.99
\$99.99
\$79.99
\$69.99
\$59.99
\$59.99
\$19.99

\*Available in select stores.

GXYMSC1023M - 6983191 A

# SIMULATOR RENTAL

\$29.99
\$49.99

Other packages available. Ask Teammate for more details.

## **LESSONS**

► SINGLE LESSON	\$79.99
► 3 PACK	\$219.99
► 6 PACK	\$399.99
▶ 10 PACK	\$599.99

# **YOUTH LESSONS**

13 - 18 YEARS OLD	
► SINGLE LESSON	\$49.99
► 3 PACK	\$129.99
► 6 PACK	\$229.99
▶ 10 PACK	\$329.99
12 AND UNDER	
► SINGLE LESSON	\$29.99
► 3 PACK	\$79.99
► 6 PACK	\$149.99
► 10 PACK	\$229.99





UP: 00/00/25 - DOWN: PERM



